
OPPONENT PLACE TIME ORDER
Mon 21-Aug First Practice - must have physical - - -
Thurs 31-Aug Poteet Home 5,6,7,8 7B,8B,7A,8A
Thurs 7-Sep Poth Home 5,6,7,8 7B,8B,7A,8A

Sat 9-Sep Yorktown Tournament Yorktwn TBA 7A, 8A
Mon 11-Sep Natalia Away 5,6,7,8 7B,8B,7A,8A
Mon 18-Sep Brooks Home 5,6 7A,8A
Mon 25-Sep Cole Away 5,6,7,8 7B,8B,7A,8A
Mon 2-Oct OPEN - - -
Thurs 12-Oct Jourdanton Away 5,6,7,8 7B,8B,7A,8A
Mon 16-Oct Poteet Away 5,6,7,8 7B,8B,7A,8A
Mon 23-Oct Poth Away 5,6,7,8 7B,8B,7A,8A

Sat 21-Oct 8th District Tournament Poteet TBA 8A Only

7th Grade Coach: Stephenie Johnson
8th Grade Coach: Burke Braun 
AD: Jim Wood
Principal: Theresa Molina
Superintendent: Jeanette Winn
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